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Oaklands Infant 
School LGB

Andy Gorham - 
OIS

Clerk Ex-Officio Clerk 01-
Nov-2022

N/A 20-
Sep-2023

Clerk to Oaklands Junior School
Clerk to St Sebastians school and Nursery

Oaklands Infant 
School LGB

Ellen Weston Headteacher Staff 04-
Feb-2021

03-
Feb-2025

01-
Sep-2023

None

Oaklands Infant 
School LGB

Harriet McAuley Co-Opted 
Governor

LGB 25-
May-2022

24-
May-2026

14-
Dec-2022

Contracts and Accounts manager at Paul Fassam Geomatics 
Ltd and intensive care curse.

Oaklands Infant 
School LGB

Kate West Co-Opted 
Governor

LGB 14-Jul-2021 15-Jul-2025 14-
Mar-2023

None

Oaklands Infant 
School LGB

Kathryn Pierce Co-Opted 
Governor

LGB 25-
May-2022

24-
May-2026

01-
Sep-2023

None

Oaklands Infant 
School LGB

Kevin Davis Co-Opted 
Governor

LGB 14-
Mar-2023

13-
Mar-2027

01-
Sep-2023

None

Oaklands Infant 
School LGB

Mat Parker Co-Opted 
Governor

LGB Chair of 
Governors

15-Jul-2021 15-Jul-2025 10-
Sep-2023

Parent of a child at the school.
Spouse is Treasurer of the PTA for OIS and OJS (combined 
PTA).

Oaklands Infant 
School LGB

Michelle Presland 
- OIS

Staff Governor Staff 01-Jul-2022 08-
Dec-2022

30-
Jan-2023

Staff Member at the School
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