Corvus Learning Trust | GVO

Board	Name	Туре	Appointed By	Position(s)	Committee(s)	Elected	Term Ends	Rol updated	Register of Interests
Oaklands Infant School LGB	Andy Gorham - OIS	Clerk	Ex-Officio	Clerk		01- Nov-2022	N/A	20- Sep-2023	Clerk to Oaklands Junior School Clerk to St Sebastians school and Nursery
Oaklands Infant School LGB	Ellen Weston	Headteacher	Staff			04- Feb-2021	03- Feb-2025	01- Sep-2023	None
Oaklands Infant School LGB	Harriet McAuley	Co-Opted Governor	LGB			25- May-2022	24- May-2026	14- Dec-2022	Contracts and Accounts manager at Paul Fassam Geomatics Ltd and intensive care curse.
Oaklands Infant School LGB	Kate West	Co-Opted Governor	LGB			14-Jul-2021	15-Jul-2025	14- Mar-2023	None
Oaklands Infant School LGB	Kathryn Pierce	Co-Opted Governor	LGB			25- May-2022	24- May-2026	01- Sep-2023	None
Oaklands Infant School LGB	Kevin Davis	Co-Opted Governor	LGB			14- Mar-2023	13- Mar-2027	01- Sep-2023	None
Oaklands Infant School LGB	Mat Parker	Co-Opted Governor	LGB	Chair of Governors		15-Jul-2021	15-Jul-2025	10- Sep-2023	Parent of a child at the school. Spouse is Treasurer of the PTA for OIS and OJS (combined PTA).
Oaklands Infant School LGB	Michelle Presland - OIS	Staff Governor	Staff			01-Jul-2022	08- Dec-2022	30- Jan-2023	Staff Member at the School

28-Sep-2023 at 14:40:09 Page 1 of 1